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Week 1 Games

94 Tebeau's Generals

83 King's Dream
111 Big Hurt
108 Weapons of Mass Destruction
169 Donators

96 Self Made Men

41 Fightin' Sloths

Week 2 Games

98 King's Dream
93 Big Hurt

118 JHawks

153 Donators

128 Weapons of Mass Destruction
71 Fightin' Sloths

127 Sunset Hills RamChargers

Week 3 Games

103 King's Dream
57 Big Hurt

107 Weapons of Mass Destruction
85 Fightin' Sloths

103 Donators

108 Ispa Loquitor

151 Tebeau's Generals

Week 4 Games

105 JHawks
100 Big Hurt
95 King's Dream
88 Donators
101 Ispa Loquitor
56 Tiger Stripes
99 Tebeau's Generals

Week 5 Games

90 Donators

82 Weapons of Mass Destruction
95 Self Made Men

61 Fightin' Sloths

77 Tiger Stripes

96 King's Dream

67 Tebeau's Generals

Week 6 Games

63 King's Dream
96 Big Hurt
136 Weapons of Mass Destruction
163 Donators
155 WaterBoyZ
143 Fightin' Sloths
80 Tebeau's Generals

80
101
75
102
91
123
103

91
94
110
84
100
78
71

82
72
107
84
153
123
134

92
103

81
106
111
136
124

66
94
104
119
94
81
106

114
90
78

138

110

126

112

JHawks

Jr Millers

Mortals

Sunset Hills RamChargers
Ispa Loquitor
WaterBoyZ

Tiger Stripes

Self Made Men
Tiger Stripes

Jr Millers
Tebeau's Generals
WaterBoyZ

Ispa Loquitor
Mortals

Mortals

Self Made Men

Jr Millers

Tiger Stripes

JHawks

WaterBoyZ

Sunset Hills RamChargers

Jr Millers

Weapons of Mass Destruction
WaterBoyZ

Fightin' Sloths

Sunset Hills RamChargers
Mortals

Self Made Men

Ispa Loquitor

JHawks

Jr Millers

Sunset Hills RamChargers
WaterBoyZ

Big Hurt

Mortals

Sunset Hills RamChargers
Mortals

Self Made Men

Tiger Stripes

JHawks

Jr Millers

Ispa Loquitor
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Tie Breaker: Jr Millers (14 - 0)
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Week 7 Games

91 Big Hurt
93 King's Dream
150 Donators
137 Weapons of Mass Destruction
110 Fightin' Sloths
126 Ispa Loquitor
103 Tiger Stripes

Week 8 Games

117 Tebeau's Generals
74 Big Hurt
95 Weapons of Mass Destruction
26 Fightin' Sloths
122 Donators
152 Self Made Men
73 Ispa Loquitor

Week 9 Games

89 Weapons of Mass Destruction
108 Donators
131 Big Hurt

76 Fightin' Sloths
181 Tiger Stripes
106 Sunset Hills RamChargers
118 Tebeau's Generals

Week 10 Games

90 Big Hurt
73 Weapons of Mass Destruction
107 Self Made Men
112 Donators
92 Fightin' Sloths
178 Tebeau's Generals
126 King's Dream

Week 11 Games

101 Tebeau's Generals
116 King's Dream
131 Donators
156 Self Made Men
125 Fightin' Sloths

95 Ispa Loquitor
138 Tiger Stripes

Week 12 Games

61 Big Hurt
170 Donators
119 Self Made Men
141 WaterBoyZ
56 Ispa Loquitor
143 Tiger Stripes
111 Tebeau's Generals

103
109
110
133
96
57
90

95
69
82
129
110
92
178

94
77
114
106
145
82
83

103
86
116
59
152
137
90

73
112
73
105
71
54
61

86
105
85
106
89
97
137

Sunset Hills RamChargers
JHawks

Tebeau's Generals

Jr Millers

WaterBoyZ

Mortals

Self Made Men

Jr Millers

WaterBoyZ

Mortals

King's Dream

Sunset Hills RamChargers
JHawks

Tiger Stripes

Self Made Men
King's Dream
Jr Millers
JHawks
WaterBoyZ
Mortals

Ispa Loquitor

Sunset Hills RamChargers
WaterBoyZ

JHawks

Mortals

Jr Millers

Tiger Stripes

Ispa Loquitor

WaterBoyZ

Sunset Hills RamChargers
Big Hurt

Jr Millers

Weapons of Mass Destruction
Mortals

JHawks

JHawks

King's Dream

Mortals

Jr Millers

Sunset Hills RamChargers
Weapons of Mass Destruction
Fightin' Sloths
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Week 13 Games

67 Donators

61 Self Made Men
107 Fightin' Sloths

91 Ispa Loquitor

63 Tebeau's Generals
139 Tiger Stripes

87 Mortals

Week 14 Games

128 King's Dream
76 Weapons of Mass Destruction
100 Donators
114 Fightin' Sloths
135 Tiger Stripes
90 Ispa Loquitor
136 Tebeau's Generals

Playoff Week 1 Games

87 JHawks
126 Donators

Playoff Week 2 Games

91 Donators
73 Sunset Hills RamChargers

Playoff Week 3 Games

134 Donators
102 Big Hurt
75 Fightin' Sloths
56 Ispa Loquitor
81 JHawks
159 Jr Millers
99 King's Dream
99 Mortals
150 Self Made Men
77 Sunset Hills RamChargers
109 Tebeau's Generals
110 Tiger Stripes
141 WaterBoyZ
58 Weapons of Mass Destruction

109
161
64
130
84
106
93

114
158
149

72
106
106
105

61
87

77
85

104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

Sunset Hills RamChargers
WaterBoyZ

Weapons of Mass Destruction
Big Hurt

King's Dream

Jr Millers

JHawks

Mortals

JHawks

WaterBoyZ

Self Made Men

Sunset Hills RamChargers
Jr Millers

Big Hurt

Sunset Hills RamChargers
Tiger Stripes

JHawks
Tiger Stripes

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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