

Week 1 Games

94	Tebeau's Generals
83	King's Dream

- 111 Big Hurt
- 108 Weapons of Mass Destruction169 Donators
- ction 102 Sunset Hills RamChargers 91 Ispa Loquitor
 - 123 WaterBoyZ
 - 103 Tiger Stripes

78 Ispa Loquitor

71 Mortals

92 Jr Millers

81 WaterBoyZ106 Fightin' Sloths111 Sunset Hills RamChargers

136 Mortals124 Self Made Men

103 Weapons of Mass Destruction

80 JHawks101 Jr Millers75 Mortals

Week 2 Games

96 Self Made Men

41 Fightin' Sloths

98	King's Dream	91	Self Made Men
93	Big Hurt	94	Tiger Stripes
118	JHawks	110	Jr Millers
153	Donators	84	Tebeau's Generals
128	Weapons of Mass Destruction	100	WaterBoyZ

- 71 Fightin' Sloths
- 127 Sunset Hills RamChargers

Week 3 Games

103	King's Dream	82	Mortals
57	Big Hurt	72	Self Made Men
107	Weapons of Mass Destruction	107	Jr Millers
85	Fightin' Sloths	84	Tiger Stripes
103	Donators	153	JHawks
108	Ispa Loquitor	123	WaterBoyZ
151	Tebeau's Generals	134	Sunset Hills RamChargers

Week 4 Games

105	JHawks
100	Big Hurt
95	King's Dream
88	Donators
101	Ispa Loquitor
56	Tiger Stripes
99	Tebeau's Generals

Week 5 Games

Donators	66	Ispa Loquitor
Weapons of Mass Destruction	94	JHawks
Self Made Men	104	Jr Millers
Fightin' Sloths	119	Sunset Hills RamChargers
Tiger Stripes	94	WaterBoyZ
King's Dream	81	Big Hurt
Tebeau's Generals	106	Mortals
	Weapons of Mass Destruction Self Made Men Fightin' Sloths Tiger Stripes King's Dream	Weapons of Mass Destruction94Self Made Men104Fightin' Sloths119Tiger Stripes94King's Dream81

Week 6 Games

63	King's Dream	114
96	Big Hurt	90
136	Weapons of Mass Destruction	78
163	Donators	138
155	WaterBoyZ	11(
143	Fightin' Sloths	126
80	Tebeau's Generals	112

- 114 Sunset Hills RamChargers
- 90 Mortals
- 8 Self Made Men
- 38 Tiger Stripes
- 110 JHawks
- 126 Jr Millers
- 112 Ispa Loquitor

Tie Breaker: Jr Millers (14 - 0)



Week 7 Games

91	Ria	Hurt

- 93 King's Dream
- 150 Donators
- 137 Weapons of Mass Destruction 133 Jr Millers
- 110 Fightin' Sloths
 - 96 WaterBoyZ 57 Mortals
 - 90 Self Made Men

109 JHawks

103 Sunset Hills RamChargers

110 Tebeau's Generals

Week 8 Games

126 Ispa Loquitor 103 Tiger Stripes

117	Tebeau's Generals	95	Jr Millers
74	Big Hurt	69	WaterBoyZ
95	Weapons of Mass Destruction	82	Mortals
26	Fightin' Sloths	129	King's Dream
122	Donators	110	Sunset Hills RamChargers
152	Self Made Men	92	JHawks
73	Ispa Loquitor	178	Tiger Stripes

Week 9 Games

89	Weapons of Mass Destruction	94	Self Made Men
108	Donators	77	King's Dream
131	Big Hurt	114	Jr Millers
76	Fightin' Sloths	106	JHawks
181	Tiger Stripes	145	WaterBoyZ
106	Sunset Hills RamChargers	82	Mortals
118	Tebeau's Generals	83	Ispa Loquitor

Week 10 Games

90	Big Hurt	103	Sunset Hills RamChargers
73	Weapons of Mass Destruction	86	WaterBoyZ
107	Self Made Men	116	JHawks
112	Donators	59	Mortals
92	Fightin' Sloths	152	Jr Millers
178	Tebeau's Generals	137	Tiger Stripes
126	King's Dream	90	Ispa Loquitor

Week 11 Games

101	Tebeau's Generals	73	WaterBoyZ
116	King's Dream	112	Sunset Hills RamChargers
131	Donators	73	Big Hurt
156	Self Made Men	105	Jr Millers
125	Fightin' Sloths	71	Weapons of Mass Destruction
95	Ispa Loquitor	54	Mortals
138	Tiger Stripes	61	JHawks

86 JHawks 105 King's Dream

85 Mortals

106 Jr Millers

137 Fightin' Sloths

89 Sunset Hills RamChargers 97 Weapons of Mass Destruction

Week 12 Games

- 61 Big Hurt
- 170 Donators
- 119 Self Made Men 141 WaterBoyZ
- 56 Ispa Loquitor 143 Tiger Stripes
- 111 Tebeau's Generals



109 Sunset Hills RamChargers

64 Weapons of Mass Destruction

161 WaterBoyZ

84 King's Dream 106 Jr Millers

130 Big Hurt

93 JHawks

Week 13 Games

- 67 Donators
- 61 Self Made Men
- 107 Fightin' Sloths
- 91 Ispa Loquitor
- 63 Tebeau's Generals
- 139 Tiger Stripes
- 87 Mortals

Week 14 Games

128	King's Dream	114	Mortals
76	Weapons of Mass Destruction	158	JHawks
100	Donators	149	WaterBoyZ
114	Fightin' Sloths	72	Self Made Men
135	Tiger Stripes	106	Sunset Hills RamChargers
90	Ispa Loquitor	106	Jr Millers
136	Tebeau's Generals	105	Big Hurt

Playoff Week 1 Games

87	JHawks	61	Sunset Hills RamChargers
126	Donators	87	Tiger Stripes

Playoff Week 2 Games

91	Donators	77	JHawks
73	Sunset Hills RamChargers	85	Tiger Stripes

Playoff Week 3 Games

134	Donators	104	* League Average
102	Big Hurt	104	* League Average
75	Fightin' Sloths	104	* League Average
56	Ispa Loquitor	104	* League Average
81	JHawks	104	* League Average
159	Jr Millers	104	* League Average
99	King's Dream	104	* League Average
99	Mortals	104	* League Average
150	Self Made Men	104	* League Average
77	Sunset Hills RamChargers	104	* League Average
109	Tebeau's Generals	104	* League Average
110	Tiger Stripes	104	* League Average
141	WaterBoyZ	104	* League Average
58	Weapons of Mass Destruction	104	* League Average